LR T64F, LO T64F, LY T64F
TOPLED Black Series
Black package with lens, enhanced Thinfilm LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2013-09-02 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp:  schwarzes PLCC-2 Gehäuse,

In order to ensure availability, single forward voltage groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation)
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of Emission
Partieller Lichtfluss 1) Seite 16
Partial Flux 1) page 16
I F = 20 mA
EV (lx)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LO T64F-CBEB-24-1 orange 3550 … 11200 Q65111A0265
LR T64F-BBDB-1-1 red 2240 … 7100 Q65111A0256
LY T64F-BBDA-35-1
LY T64F-CADB-46-1
yellow 2240 … 5600
2800 … 7100
Q65111A0257
Q65111A0258